
CUJ/COE/2024/38 / SSS 

S.No. Departments 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6 

are been directed to inform that, as per the confirmation ofthe Head/Co-Ordinator's through mail/telephonic discuSSion 

ne Tollowing departments are to conduct the even semester examination 2024 from 21s May to 29" May : 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 
18. 

MBA 

2. 

3 

Commerce and Financial Studies 

Geoinformatics 

4. 

Geography 

Tribal Studies 

Korean 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Chinese 

Energy Engineering 
Education 

Hindi 

Public Administration 

Mass Communication 

Copy to : 

Political Science and International Relation 

English 

M.A. Anthropology 
Geology 

AL UNNEERSITY Of 

Performing Arts (Theatre + Vocal) 

edoe To 

Batch : (2023-2025 ) 2 years PG Programme 

All Deans/Heads/Coordinators 

Notice for Even Semester 2024 

This has the approval of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 

PS to VC for kind information. 

PS to Registrar 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 

5. Notice Board 

(TT HHZ ufAuA 2009 zarI PTtA 

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India in 2009) 

Homepage: http://www.cuj.ac.in 

Technical Cell to upload at CUJ website 

Dated : 4.9.4s..024 

Semester 

ond 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 
2nd 

2ad 

2nd 

2nd 

1. Rest of the departments besides above will conduct the examination in next schedule from 8th July to 19 July 2024. 

2. AIl Heads/Co-Ordinator's are also requested to conduct the 4h Semester 2years PG Programme batch 2022-2024 

and 6th semester 3years UG Program me batch 2021 -2024 examination from 21" May to 29th May 2024. 

2nd 

3. Dissertation/Project work shall be completed and marks must be uploaded by 3oth June 2024. 

pnd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

2nd 

Sd/ 

Controller of Examination 

Controller of Examination 

r JH--41G, FC-hN, ch, UC9R? CUJ, Vill.-Cheri-Manatu, Post- Kamre, Kanke, Ranchi -835 222 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

